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2025 NSW Junior Country Championships Division 1 Detailed Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Oliver Dickens
Conner Moriarty
Daniel I. Yanez M.
Riley Jones

Daniel Gonzalez-
Velandia

Darvin Thavendran

Team

Oliver Dickens
Conner Moriarty
Daniel I. Yanez M.
Riley Jones

Daniel Gonzalez-
Velandia

Darvin Thavendran

Matches
won

2

1

Matches
lost

0

1

Matches won

Games

% won
100% 6
50% 3
100% 3
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0

Games
lost

Games won
%

100%

50%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Points
won

66

44

33

25

Points
lost

22

a7

8

66

33

Points won
%

75%

48.4%

80.5%

27.5%

19.5%

0%
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