

2025 NSW Junior Country Championships Division 1 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Oliver Dickens	Oliver Dickens	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	22	75%
2.	Conner Moriarty	Conner Moriarty	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	44	47	48.4%
3.	Daniel I. Yanez M.	Daniel I. Yanez M.	2	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	8	80.5%
4.	Riley Jones	Riley Jones	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	25	66	27.5%
5.	Daniel Gonzalez- Velandia	Daniel Gonzalez- Velandia	2	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	8	33	19.5%
6.	Darvin Thavendran	Darvin Thavendran	2	0	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 14:34:28